
see money differently

CREDIT CARD PRICING 2020

Nedbank (Swaziland) Ltd Reg No CB39/1974/TIN1002300000. Authorised financial services provider.

Annual service fee

Supplementary card

175

Free

Cash (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)

Cheque (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)

Over the counter

Nedbank ATM

Another bank's ATM

International ATM 

1,30 per 100 or part 

thereof (min 16,00).

35

At a Nedbank ATM

On NetBank (internet banking)

At a branch

4

4

4

23,00 plus 2,00 per 100

4,00 plus 1,20 per 100

10,00 plus 1,20 per 100

27,00 plus 1,20 per 100

On NetBank (internet)

Nedbank ATM

Another bank's ATM

At a branch

Free

2.5

5

5

NetBank (internet banking) 16.5

On NetBank (internet banking) 4

Nedbank ATM Free

Dishonoured payment

Over limit

Tracing

Incorrectly disputed transaction

Local

International

Lost/Stolen Fee

100

170

Up to 430.00

-

170

170

75

0-19 999

20 000-49 999

50 000-59 999

60 000+

0.25%

0.50%

0.75%

1.50%

All balances 20,25%

VISA GOLD CREDIT
Annual service fees

Monthly service fees

Deposits

Cash withdrawals

Payments

Interaccount transfers

Balance Enquiries

Statement Enquiries

Penalty fees

Credit Interest Tier

Prime in SWZ + 10%

FEES (E)

Annual service fee

Supplementary card

175

Free

Cash (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)

Cheque (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)

Over the counter

Nedbank ATM

Another bank's ATM

International ATM 

1,30 per 100 or part 

thereof (min 16,00).

35

At a Nedbank ATM

On NetBank (internet banking)

At a branch

4

4

4

23,00 plus 2,00 per 100

4,00 plus 1,20 per 100

10,00 plus 1,20 per 100

27,00 plus 1,20 per 100

On NetBank (internet)

Nedbank ATM

Another bank's ATM

At a branch

Free

2.5

5

5

NetBank (internet banking) 16.5

On NetBank (internet banking) 4

Nedbank ATM Free

Dishonoured payment

Over limit

Tracing

Incorrectly disputed transaction

Local

International

Lost/Stolen Fee

100

170

Up to 430.00

-

170

170

75

0-19 999

20 000-49 999

50 000-59 999

60 000+

0.25%

0.50%

0.75%

1.50%

All balances 20,25%

VISA BUSINESS GOLD CREDIT 
Annual service fees

Monthly service fees

Deposits

Cash withdrawals

Payments

Interaccount transfers

Balance Enquiries

Statement Enquiries

Penalty fees

Credit Interest Tier

Prime in SWZ + 10%

FEES (E)

Debit Interest Debit Interest


