CREDIT CARD PRICING 2020



VISA GOLD CREDIT	FEES (E)
Annual service fees	
Annual service fee	175
Supplementary card	Free
Monthly service fees	
NetBank (internet banking)	16.5
Deposits	
Cash (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)	1,30 per 100 or part
	thereof (min 16,00).
Cheque (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)	35
Cash withdrawals	
Over the counter	23,00 plus 2,00 per 100
Nedbank ATM	4,00 plus 1,20 per 100
Another bank's ATM	10,00 plus 1,20 per 100
International ATM	27,00 plus 1,20 per 100
Payments	
On NetBank (internet banking)	4
Interaccount transfers	
At a Nedbank ATM	4
On NetBank (internet banking)	4
At a branch	4
Balance Enquiries	
On NetBank (internet)	Free
Nedbank ATM	2.5
Another bank's ATM	5
At a branch	5
Statement Enquiries	
Nedbank ATM	Free
Penalty fees	
Dishonoured payment	100
Over limit	170
Tracing	Up to 430.00
Incorrectly disputed transaction	-
Local	170
International	170
Lost/Stolen Fee	75
Credit Interest Tier	
0-19 999	0.25%
20 000-49 999	0.50%
50 000-59 999	0.75%
60 000+	1.50%
Debit Interest	
All balances	20,25%

VISA BUSINESS GOLD CREDIT	FEES (E)
Annual service fees	
Annual service fee	175
Supplementary card	Free
Monthly service fees	
NetBank (internet banking)	16.5
Deposits	
Cash (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)	1,30 per 100 or part
	thereof (min 16,00).
Cheque (over the counter/at Nedbank ATM)	35
Cash withdrawals	
Over the counter	23,00 plus 2,00 per 10
Nedbank ATM	4,00 plus 1,20 per 100
Another bank's ATM	10,00 plus 1,20 per 100
International ATM	27,00 plus 1,20 per 100
Payments	
On NetBank (internet banking)	4
Interaccount transfers	
At a Nedbank ATM	4
On NetBank (internet banking)	4
At a branch	4
Balance Enquiries	
On NetBank (internet)	Free
Nedbank ATM	2.5
Another bank's ATM	5
At a branch	5
Statement Enquiries	
Nedbank ATM	Free
Penalty fees	
Dishonoured payment	100
Over limit	170
Tracing	Up to 430.00
Incorrectly disputed transaction	-
Local	170
International	170
Lost/Stolen Fee	75
Credit Interest Tier	
0-19 999	0.25%
20 000-49 999	0.50%
50 000-59 999	0.75%
60 000+	1.50%
Debit Interest	Prime in SWZ + 10
	20,25%

